Dry & Presaturated Wipes
for Critical Environments
INNOVATION As a long established leader
in custom designed products for specific
applications, many Contec wipes and mops
were developed at customer requests. We take
pride in developing innovative products that not

www.contecinc.com  |  Contec Cleanroom Wipes  |  11
Dry Nonwoven Wipes
DRY NONWOVEN WIPES ORDERING GUIDE
Part No. 	 Description	 Size	 Wipes/Bag	 Bags/Case
AMLP0001 	 Amplitude Kappa wipes 	 9”x 9” (23 x 23cm) 	 250 	 12
AMLP0002 	 Amplitude Kappa wipes 	 12”x 12” (30 x 30cm) 	 125 	 18
AMDE0001 	 Amplitude Delta wipes	 9”x 9” (23 x 23cm) 	 300 	 12
AMDE0002 	 Amplitude Delta wipes 	 12” x 12” (30 x 30cm) 	 150 	 16
AMSI0001 	 Amplitude Sigma wipes	 9”x 9” (23 x 23cm) 	  300 	 12
AMSI0002 	 Amplitude Sigma wipes 	 12”x 12” (30 x 30cm)  	 150 	 18
AMEP0001 	 Amplitude Epsilon wipes, blue 	 9”x 9” (23 x 23cm) 	 300 	 12
AMEP0002 	 Amplitude Epsilon wipes, blue 	 12”x 12” (30 x 30cm)  	 150 	 20
PZ-99 	 Amplitude Prozorb wipes 	 9”x 9” (23 x 23cm) 	 200	 12
PZ-1212 	 Amplitude Prozorb wipes	 12”x 12” (30 x 30cm)  	 100 	 18
AMEC0003 	 Amplitude EcoCloth wipes 	 9”x 9” (23 x 23cm) 	 300 	 12
AMEC0004 	 Amplitude EcoCloth wipes 	 12”x 12” (30 x 30cm)  	 150 	 14
AMZE0001 	 Amplitude Zeta wipes 	 8”x 9” (21 x 23cm) 	 150 	 12
AMZE0002 	 Amplitude Zeta wipes	 11”x 12” (28 x 30cm) 	 75 	 20
AMHX0003 	 Amplitude Helix wipes 	 9”x 9” (23 x 23cm) 	 200 	 12
AMHX0004 	 Amplitude Helix wipes 	 12”x 12” (30 x 30cm)  	 100 	 18
NWRZ0002 	 RayZorb Wipes	 12”x 12” (30 x 30cm)  	 75 	 10
TSWC0917 	 TuffStuff wipes, white 	 9”x 16.5” (23 x 42cm) 	 100 	 8
TSWC1217 	 TuffStuff wipes, white 	 12”x 16.5” (30 x 42cm) 	 125	 2
TSWC1214 	 TuffStuff wipes, white 	 12”x 14” (30 x 35.5cm) 	 500/roll	 1 roll/case
C1C1217Q 	 TuffStuff wipes, creped white quarterfolded	 12”x 17” (30 x 42cm)	 500 	 2
TSWL1213 	 TuffStuff wipes, white, quarterfolded 	 12”x 13” (30 x 33cm)	 50 	 18
Amplitude® wipes
are ideal for use
with solvents,
disinfectants and
other solutions.
12  |  Contec Cleanroom Wipes  |  www.contecinc.com
Dry Nonwoven Wipes
Ever-conscious of our environment, Contec
developed EcoCloth™ to help our customers
reduce their solid waste. EcoCloth is slightly
lower in basis weight than a standard
polyester/cellulose material.  Due to
additional loft in the fabric, this wipe has
greater sorbency than a polyester/cellulose
wipe in terms of weight to capacity. The
lower basis weight of EcoCloth can reduce
your solid waste by up to 40%. EcoCloth is a
more “eco” friendly choice.
EcoCloth™ Sorbency
ECO-FRIENDLY
EcoCloth™
Ordinary
Poly/Cell
Nonwoven
344
ml/m™
229
ml/m™
NONWOVEN FABRICS
Nonwoven Fabrics can be made
through many different methods.

resistance and added ability to absorb drips
and spills.
SPECIALTY PRODUCTS ORDERING GUIDE
Part No.	 Descirption	 Size	 Qty/Bag	 Bags/Case
SZ-99 	 StatZorb ESD polyester wipes	 9”x 9” (23 x 23cm) 	  150 	 12
SZ-1212 	 StatZorb ESD polyester wipes 	 12”x 12” (30 x 30cm) 	 75 	 6
LWSZ0003 	 StatZorb HexaWipe wipes	 9” (23cm)	  150 	 12
TJ-99 	 Twill Jean cotton twill wipes	 9”x 9” (23 x 23cm) 	  300 	 12
TJ-66 	 Twill Jean cotton twill wipes 	 6”x 6” (15 x 15cm) 	 600 	 10
TF-1017QF 	 TaxFre tack cloth, quarterfolded 	 10”x 17” (25 x 43cm) 	 50 	 8
TAX-FRE 	 TaxFre tack cloth, stacked 	 10”x 18” (25 x 46cm) 	 100 	 4
ELRPIL 	 EliminatR sorbent polyester pillow	 12”x 12” x 1” (30 x 30 x 3cm) 	 1 	 12
ELRSOC 	 EliminatR sorbent polyester sock 	 36”x 3” (91x 8cm) 	 1 	 12
24  |  Contec Cleanroom Wipes  |  www.contecinc.com
NEED A SAMPLE?
Our Sample Department
typically processes requests
within 24 hours. Some saturated
and custom items may take
longer. Contact your Contec
representative for more details.
contecinc.com
Woven Fabric
Woven fabric is created by
weaving together two or more
sets of warp and fill yarn fibers.
The fibers can be polyester,
nylon, cotton, or others. These
fibers are woven together utilizing
combinations of three basic
weaves: plain, twill, and satin.
By using combinations of these
three styles an infinite number
of patterns can be created.
A standard twill pattern is
commonly seen in the cleanroom
industry such as our Twill Jean